Position ~ Race No
1 412
2 306
3 307
4 414
5 407
6 238
7 236
8 233
9 338
10 395
11 413
12 387
13 204
14 423
15 262
16 205
17 409
18 263
19 415
20 273
21 365
22 202
23 337
24 261
25 235
26 275
27 249
28 212
29 214
30 218
31 419
32 280
33 352
34 347
35 404
36 253
37 247
38 266
39 209
40 420
41 222
42 301
43 378
44 396
45 425
46 201
47 410
48 406
49 292
50 333
51 250
52 276
53 417
54 335
55 334
56 392
57 286
58 257
59 258
60 426
61 424
62 421

Time

00:15:56
00:16:07
00:16:07
00:16:43
00:17:09
00:17:17
00:17:20
00:17:34
00:17:39
00:17:43
00:17:44
00:18:02
00:18:10
00:18:25
00:18:31
00:18:47
00:18:51
00:18:56
00:19:00
00:19:01
00:19:07
00:19:11
00:19:16
00:19:17
00:19:20
00:19:30
00:19:33
00:19:38
00:19:49
00:19:54
00:19:58
00:20:02
00:20:03
00:20:09
00:20:13
00:20:14
00:20:19
00:20:22
00:20:34
00:20:39
00:20:41
00:20:57
00:20:59
00:21:20
00:21:33
00:21:37
00:21:49
00:21:55
00:21:56
00:22:44
00:22:47
00:23:03
00:23:15
00:23:17
00:23:31
00:23:48
00:23:49
00:23:52
00:23:52
00:24:00
00:24:14
00:24:16

Name

MILES BURTON
KIERAN YOUNG
NATHAN YOUNG
RUSSELL FORJBROOK
DANIEL SHELDRICK
ED STAHL

IAIN PAYNE

NICK SOMERVILLE
STEVEN SMYTH
PETER BAYFIELD
HAYDEN BURTON
PAUL AMSKELL
GEORGE RAWLINGS
BRETT ROGERS
MARTIN LASCELLES
FELIX RUSBY
TOBIAS HINCHLIFFE
ROGER EAVIS

LUKE BAKER

DAVID BATH
DICKIE WYTHE
THEODORE LEIGH
EMILY SMITH
LINDA LASCELLES
JOSH HARRIES
SAMUEL HARDING
DAVID BUTT
HARRY WYLIE-CARRICK
DAVID CARNELL
JAMES WILLIAMS
JOHN HINCHLIFFE
DAVID COWELL
MARTIN BAILEY
CHRIS GOUGH
MATTHEW CLARK
ANTHONY FORSTER
HYWEL THOMAS
LUCY BALDWIN
BERTRAM VICKERS
ALEX WILLIAMS
ROSEMARY HARVEY
JOHN COX

JOHN BEVERIDGE
CLAIRE CHEDZOY
RICHARD WESTGATE
TIMOTHY KIRKMAN
ROD APPLEBY
MICHAEL ASHWORTH
RACHEL HAYTON
DAVID REES
ROBERT MOORE
JODY FOY

CHRIS CLARK
ALICE KNIGHT
CHARLIE SPENCER
SARAH WARREN
SUSAN WHITE
MEGAN RUSCA
MICHAEL RUSCA
LESLEY COWELL
LESLEY WESTGATE
KATE WARNE-HOLLAND

Category

MALE JUNIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE 50+ VET
MALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 40+ VET
MALE 50+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE 40+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 40+ VET
MALE 50+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
FEMALE JUNIOR
FEMALE 45+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 50+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 50+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 50+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
MALE SENIOR
MALE 50+ VET
MALE SENIOR
FEMALE JUNIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE JUNIOR
FEMALE 35+ VET
MALE 60+ VET
MALE 50+ VET
FEMALE SENIOR
MALE 50+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 40+ VET
MALE 60+ VET
FEMALE 35+ VET
MALE 50+ VET
MALE 50+ VET
MALE SENIOR
MALE 40+ VET
FEMALE 35+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
FEMALE 45+ VET
FEMALE 45+ VET
FEMALE JUNIOR
MALE 40+ VET
FEMALE 45+ VET
FEMALE 55+ VET
FEMALE 35+ VET

Club

TEAM BATH

BRISTOL & WEST

BRISTOL & WEST
CHELTENHAM HARRIERS
RFRC

CREWKERNE

UNATTACHED

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WELLS CATHEDRAL SCHOOL
UNATTACHED

TEAM BATH

UNATTACHED

DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
CREWKERNE RC

MAIDEN NEWTON RUNNERS
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
WESTON ATHLETICS CLUB
LANGPORT RUNNERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
UNATTACHED

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
MAIDEN NEWTON RUNNERS
WESTON ATHLETICS CLUB
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
MAIDEN NEWTON RUNNERS
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
CREWKERNE RC

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WESTON ATHLETICS CLUB
WESTON ATHLETICS CLUB
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WESTON ATHLETICS CLUB
UNATTACHED

LANGPORT RUNNERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
LANGPORT RUNNERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
LANGPORT RUNNERS
SOUTH WEST ROAD RUNNERS
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
YEOVIL TOWN RRC

MAIDEN NEWTON RUNNERS
YEOVIL TOWN RRC

YEOVIL TOWN RRC

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
UNATTACHED

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
MAIDEN NEWTON RUNNERS
CREWKERNE RC

LANGPORT RUNNERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WESTON ATHLETICS CLUB
MAIDEN NEWTON RUNNERS
UNATTACHED

Age
Related %
85.5%
82.0%
79.1%
77.6%
73.6%
73.9%
73.9%
83.5%
71.9%
73.7%
78.3%
70.8%
73.8%
72.5%
82.5%
73.9%
66.9%
71.6%
78.8%
74.1%
78.6%
72.4%
77.3%
83.5%
69.1%
68.7%
78.2%
67.3%
75.9%
69.8%
76.5%
70.3%
67.1%
67.7%
63.7%
74.9%
64.7%
76.4%
63.5%
69.2%
72.0%
76.2%
72.8%
67.6%
70.9%
63.0%
63.6%
71.6%
70.1%
66.1%
64.9%
55.2%
60.6%
66.1%
60.4%
66.8%
68.4%
65.2%
59.5%
66.3%
75.7%
60.4%

Pace

Min/KM
00:03:11
00:03:13
00:03:13
00:03:21
00:03:26
00:03:27
00:03:28
00:03:31
00:03:32
00:03:33
00:03:33
00:03:36
00:03:38
00:03:41
00:03:42
00:03:45
00:03:46
00:03:47
00:03:48
00:03:48
00:03:49
00:03:50
00:03:51
00:03:51
00:03:52
00:03:54
00:03:55
00:03:56
00:03:58
00:03:59
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:01
00:04:02
00:04:03
00:04:03
00:04:04
00:04:04
00:04:07
00:04:08
00:04:08
00:04:11
00:04:12
00:04:16
00:04:19
00:04:19
00:04:22
00:04:23
00:04:23
00:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:37
00:04:39
00:04:39
00:04:42
00:04:46
00:04:46
00:04:46
00:04:46
00:04:48
00:04:51
00:04:51

Pace
Min/Mile
00:05:08
00:05:11
00:05:11
00:05:23
00:05:31
00:05:34
00:05:35
00:05:39
00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:42
00:05:48
00:05:51
00:05:56
00:05:58
00:06:03
00:06:04
00:06:06
00:06:07
00:06:07
00:06:09
00:06:10
00:06:12
00:06:12
00:06:13
00:06:17
00:06:18
00:06:19
00:06:23
00:06:24
00:06:26
00:06:27
00:06:27
00:06:29
00:06:30
00:06:31
00:06:32
00:06:33
00:06:37
00:06:39
00:06:39
00:06:45
00:06:45
00:06:52
00:06:56
00:06:57
00:07:01
00:07:03
00:07:04
00:07:19
00:07:20
00:07:25
00:07:29
00:07:30
00:07:34
00:07:40
00:07:40
00:07:41
00:07:41
00:07:43
00:07:48
00:07:49
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Position

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
500

Race No

254
305
259
213
329
251
416
418
230
287
356
260
422
388
402
349
411
999

Time

00:24:22
00:24:45
00:24:52
00:25:10
00:25:36
00:25:51
00:25:57
00:26:04
00:27:23
00:27:38
00:27:40
00:28:04
00:29:19
00:29:27
00:29:38
00:31:02
00:32:53

Name

LISAHAYNE
JON FORSYTH

MICHELLE TRELOGGEN

ALLISTER STEELE
LIZ MARTIN

MARY HARRINGTON
NICKY CLARK
KATIE DAVID
SHARON BOWLES
JEAN HUGHES
EMMA JUPP

TARA HAYES
DIANA ASHWORTH
DAVID GERMAN
JAYNE ERRINGTON
ADAM HAWKINS
JACKIE ROBINSON
MR UNKNOWN

Category

FEMALE 35+ VET
MALE SENIOR

FEMALE SENIOR
MALE 50+ VET

FEMALE 45+ VET
FEMALE 45+ VET
FEMALE 45+ VET
FEMALE SENIOR
FEMALE 35+ VET
FEMALE 65+ VET
FEMALE 35+ VET
FEMALE SENIOR
FEMALE 55+ VET
MALE 70+ VET

FEMALE 35+ VET
MALE 60+ VET

FEMALE 45+ VET
MALE SENIOR

Club

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
UNATTACHED
WESTON ATHLETICS CLUB
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
LANGPORT RUNNERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
UNATTACHED

MNR

LANGPORT RUNNERS
UNATTACHED

YEOVIL TOWN RRC
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
UNATTACHED

Age
Related %

62.0%
52.7%
58.0%
59.7%
62.1%
63.1%
62.0%
55.8%
55.2%
74.8%
56.2%
51.4%
60.9%
61.0%
51.9%
50.5%
50.2%

Pace

Min/KM
00:04:52
00:04:57
00:04:58
00:05:02
00:05:07
00:05:10
00:05:11
00:05:13
00:05:29
00:05:32
00:05:32
00:05:37
00:05:52
00:05:53
00:05:56
00:06:12
00:06:35

Pace
Min/Mile
00:07:51
00:07:58
00:08:00
00:08:06
00:08:14
00:08:19
00:08:21
00:08:23
00:08:49
00:08:54
00:08:54
00:09:02
00:09:26
00:09:29
00:09:32
00:09:59
00:10:35
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