

Street 5K Race Series 2011/2012

	Date Of	Race 14	March 2012	Race Distance 5K	Race6 of 6			
Position	Race No	Time	Name	Category	Club	Age Related %	Pace Min/KM	Pace Min/Mile
1	412	00:15:56	MILES BURTON	MALE JUNIOR	TEAM BATH	85.5%	00:03:11	00:05:08
2	306	00:16:07	KIERAN YOUNG	MALE JUNIOR	BRISTOL & WEST	82.0%	00:03:13	00:05:11
3	307	00:16:07	NATHAN YOUNG	MALE SENIOR	BRISTOL & WEST	79.1%	00:03:13	00:05:11
4	414	00:16:43	RUSSELL FORJBROOK	MALE SENIOR	CHELTENHAM HARRIERS	77.6%	00:03:21	00:05:23
5	407	00:17:09	DANIEL SHELDRICK	MALE SENIOR	RFRC	73.6%	00:03:26	00:05:31
6	238	00:17:17	ED STAHL	MALE SENIOR	CREWKERNE	73.9%	00:03:27	00:05:34
7	236	00:17:20	IAIN PAYNE	MALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED	73.9%	00:03:28	00:05:35
8	233	00:17:34	NICK SOMERVILLE	MALE SENIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	83.5%	00:03:31	00:05:39
9	338	00:17:39	STEVEN SMYTH	MALE SENIOR	WELLS CATHEDRAL SCHOOL	71.9%	00:03:32	00:05:41
10 11	395	00:17:43 00:17:44	PETER BAYFIELD	MALE HINIOR	UNATTACHED TEAM BATH	73.7%	00:03:33	00:05:42
12	413 387	00:17:44	HAYDEN BURTON PAUL AMSKELL	MALE JUNIOR MALE SENIOR	TEAM BATH UNATTACHED	78.3% 70.8%	00:03:36	00:05:42 00:05:48
13	204	00:18:10	GEORGE RAWLINGS	MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	73.8%	00:03:38	00:05:51
14	423	00:18:25	BRETT ROGERS	MALE 40+ VET	CREWKERNE RC	72.5%	00:03:41	00:05:56
15	262	00:18:31	MARTIN LASCELLES	MALE 50+ VET	MAIDEN NEWTON RUNNERS	82.5%	00:03:42	00:05:58
16	205	00:18:47	FELIX RUSBY	MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	73.9%	00:03:45	00:06:03
17	409	00:18:51	TOBIAS HINCHLIFFE	MALE SENIOR	WESTON ATHLETICS CLUB	66.9%	00:03:46	00:06:04
18	263	00:18:56	ROGER EAVIS	MALE 40+ VET	LANGPORT RUNNERS	71.6%	00:03:47	00:06:06
19	415	00:19:00	LUKE BAKER	MALE JUNIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	78.8%	00:03:48	00:06:07
20	273	00:19:01	DAVID BATH	MALE 40+ VET	UNATTACHED	74.1%	00:03:48	00:06:07
21	365	00:19:07	DICKIE WYTHE	MALE 50+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	78.6%	00:03:49	00:06:09
22	202	00:19:11	THEODORE LEIGH	MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	72.4%	00:03:50	00:06:10
23	337	00:19:16	EMILY SMITH	FEMALE JUNIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	77.3%	00:03:51	00:06:12
24	261	00:19:17	LINDA LASCELLES	FEMALE 45+ VET	MAIDEN NEWTON RUNNERS	83.5%	00:03:51	00:06:12
25	235	00:19:20	JOSH HARRIES	MALE 40+ VET	WESTON ATHLETICS CLUB	69.1%	00:03:52	00:06:13
26	275	00:19:30	SAMUEL HARDING	MALE JUNIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	68.7%	00:03:54	00:06:17
27	249	00:19:33	DAVID BUTT	MALE 50+ VET	MAIDEN NEWTON RUNNERS	78.2%	00:03:55	00:06:18
28	212	00:19:38	HARRY WYLIE-CARRIC	K MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	67.3%	00:03:56	00:06:19
29	214	00:19:49	DAVID CARNELL	MALE 50+ VET	CREWKERNE RC	75.9%	00:03:58	00:06:23
30	218	00:19:54	JAMES WILLIAMS	MALE JUNIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	69.8%	00:03:59	00:06:24
31	419	00:19:58	JOHN HINCHLIFFE	MALE 50+ VET	WESTON ATHLETICS CLUB	76.5%	00:04:00	00:06:26
32	280	00:20:02	DAVID COWELL	MALE 40+ VET	WESTON ATHLETICS CLUB	70.3%	00:04:00	00:06:27
33	352	00:20:03	MARTIN BAILEY	MALE 40+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	67.1%	00:04:01	00:06:27
34	347	00:20:09	CHRIS GOUGH	MALE SENIOR	WESTON ATHLETICS CLUB	67.7%	00:04:02	00:06:29
35 36	404 253	00:20:13 00:20:14	MATTHEW CLARK ANTHONY FORSTER	MALE SENIOR MALE 50+ VET	UNATTACHED LANGPORT RUNNERS	63.7% 74.9%	00:04:03 00:04:03	00:06:30 00:06:31
37	233		HYWEL THOMAS	MALE SENIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	64.7%	00:04:03	00:06:31
38	266		LUCY BALDWIN		WELLS CITY HARRIERS WELLS CITY HARRIERS	76.4%	00:04:04	00:06:33
39	209	00:20:34		MALE SENIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	63.5%	00:04:07	00:06:37
40	420	00:20:39	ALEX WILLIAMS	MALE JUNIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	69.2%	00:04:08	00:06:39
41	222	00:20:41	ROSEMARY HARVEY		YEOVIL TOWN RRC	72.0%	00:04:08	00:06:39
42	301		JOHN COX	MALE 60+ VET	LANGPORT RUNNERS	76.2%	00:04:11	00:06:45
43	378	00:20:59	JOHN BEVERIDGE	MALE 50+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	72.8%	00:04:12	00:06:45
44	396	00:21:20	CLAIRE CHEDZOY		LANGPORT RUNNERS	67.6%	00:04:16	00:06:52
45	425	00:21:33	RICHARD WESTGATE	MALE 50+ VET	SOUTH WEST ROAD RUNNERS	70.9%	00:04:19	00:06:56
46	201	00:21:37	TIMOTHY KIRKMAN	MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	63.0%	00:04:19	00:06:57
47	410	00:21:49	ROD APPLEBY	MALE 40+ VET	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	63.6%	00:04:22	00:07:01
48	406	00:21:55	MICHAEL ASHWORTH	MALE 60+ VET	MAIDEN NEWTON RUNNERS	71.6%	00:04:23	00:07:03
49	292	00:21:56	RACHEL HAYTON	FEMALE 35+ VET	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	70.1%	00:04:23	00:07:04
50	333	00:22:44	DAVID REES	MALE 50+ VET	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	66.1%	00:04:33	00:07:19
51	250	00:22:47	ROBERT MOORE	MALE 50+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	64.9%	00:04:33	00:07:20
52	276	00:23:03	JODY FOY	MALE SENIOR	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	55.2%	00:04:37	00:07:25
53	417	00:23:15		MALE 40+ VET	UNATTACHED	60.6%	00:04:39	00:07:29
54	335	00:23:17	ALICE KNIGHT	FEMALE 35+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	66.1%	00:04:39	00:07:30
55	334	00:23:31	CHARLIE SPENCER	MALE 40+ VET	MAIDEN NEWTON RUNNERS	60.4%	00:04:42	00:07:34
56	392	00:23:48	SARAH WARREN	FEMALE 45+ VET		66.8%	00:04:46	00:07:40
57	286	00:23:49	SUSAN WHITE		LANGPORT RUNNERS	68.4%	00:04:46	00:07:40
58	257		MEGAN RUSCA		WELLS CITY HARRIERS	65.2%	00:04:46	00:07:41
59	258	00:23:52	MICHAEL RUSCA	MALE 40+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	59.5%	00:04:46	00:07:41
60	426	00:24:00	LESLEY COWELL		WESTON ATHLETICS CLUB	66.3%	00:04:48	00:07:43
61	424	00:24:14			MAIDEN NEWTON RUNNERS	75.7%	00:04:51	00:07:48
62	421	00:24:16	KATE WARNE-HOLLAN	D FEMALE 35+ VET	UNATTACHED	60.4%	00:04:51	00:07:49

 $Road\ Race\ Results\ System\ -\ Microsoft\ Access\ -\ Copyright\ ©\ 2009\ Peter\ Darton.\ All\ rights\ reserved.\ Contact\ Pete\ at\ petedarton\ @hotmail.com\ Revised\ October\ 2009\ Fresh\ Look\ and\ Cleaned\ Up$

14 March 2012 Page 1 of 2

Position	Race No	Time	Name	Category	Club	Age Related %	Pace Min/KM	Pace Min/Mile
63	254	00:24:22	LISA HAYNE	FEMALE 35+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	62.0%	00:04:52	00:07:51
64	305	00:24:45	JON FORSYTH	MALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED	52.7%	00:04:57	00:07:58
65	259	00:24:52	MICHELLE TRELOGGEN	FEMALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED	58.0%	00:04:58	00:08:00
66	213	00:25:10	ALLISTER STEELE	MALE 50+ VET	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	59.7%	00:05:02	00:08:06
67	329	00:25:36	LIZ MARTIN	FEMALE 45+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	62.1%	00:05:07	00:08:14
68	251	00:25:51	MARY HARRINGTON	FEMALE 45+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	63.1%	00:05:10	00:08:19
69	416	00:25:57	NICKY CLARK	FEMALE 45+ VET	UNATTACHED	62.0%	00:05:11	00:08:21
70	418	00:26:04	KATIE DAVID	FEMALE SENIOR	WESTON ATHLETICS CLUB	55.8%	00:05:13	00:08:23
71	230	00:27:23	SHARON BOWLES	FEMALE 35+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	55.2%	00:05:29	00:08:49
72	287	00:27:38	JEAN HUGHES	FEMALE 65+ VET	LANGPORT RUNNERS	74.8%	00:05:32	00:08:54
73	356	00:27:40	EMMA JUPP	FEMALE 35+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	56.2%	00:05:32	00:08:54
74	260	00:28:04	TARA HAYES	FEMALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED	51.4%	00:05:37	00:09:02
75	422	00:29:19	DIANA ASHWORTH	FEMALE 55+ VET	MNR	60.9%	00:05:52	00:09:26
76	388	00:29:27	DAVID GERMAN	MALE 70+ VET	LANGPORT RUNNERS	61.0%	00:05:53	00:09:29
77	402	00:29:38	JAYNE ERRINGTON	FEMALE 35+ VET	UNATTACHED	51.9%	00:05:56	00:09:32
78	349	00:31:02	ADAM HAWKINS	MALE 60+ VET	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	50.5%	00:06:12	00:09:59
79	411	00:32:53	JACKIE ROBINSON	FEMALE 45+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	50.2%	00:06:35	00:10:35
500	999		MR UNKNOWN	MALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED			

14 March 2012 Page 2 of 2